
Enhanced Outpatient Service Providers 

Training & Treatment Innovations 

Kevin Steinbauer, Supervisor 

Email:  Ksteinbauer@ttiinc.org 

304 S. Niagara Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 799-6542 

Fax:  (989) 799-6681 

 

Westlund Guidance Clinic 

Erin Nostrandt, Vice President of Behavioral 

Health 

Email:  Enostrandt@svrcindustries.com 

Kari Wendling, Clinical Behavioral Health 

Supervisor 

Email:  Kwendling@gmail.com 

3253 Congress 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 793-4790 (Ext. 216) 

Fax:  (989) 793-1641 

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc. 

Fran Erwin, Director 

Email:  Erwin@sagpsych.com 

Rebecca Broome, Adult Case Management 

Supervisor 

Email:  Rbroome@sagpsych.com 

Ashley Luplow, Adult Case Management  

Supervisor 

Email:  Arluplow@sagpsych.com 

2072 Hemmeter Rd. 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 401-7826 

Fax:  (989) 401-7830 

Hope Network 

Alena Clinkston, Clinical Program Manager 

Email:  Aclinkston@hopenetwork.org 

1320 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 5 

Saginaw, MI 48602 

Phone: (989) 401-9015 

Fax:  (989) 401-9018 

500 Hancock Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: 989.797.3400 

Central Access & Intake Unit 

Phone:  989.797.3559 
SCCMHA Website:  www.sccmha.org 

Updated 3/28/16 

Saginaw County Community Mental Health Authority is pleased to announce enhanced outpa-

tient services beginning Spring 2016.  Referrals may be made directly to any of the four panel 

providers or to SCCMHA Central Access & Intake Unit. 


